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Bearings

R2ZZ ADR

Deep groove ball bearings

TYPE: Ball bearings, Radial ball bearings, Single row, Without flange, With shields 2Z, inch size
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Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d
D
B

WEIGHT, KG
MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
ABC

EZO

ISC

NMB

NTN

RMB

GRW

BARDEN

MPB - TIMKEN
SUPER PRECISION
FAG

SKF

MRC

FAFNIR

NEW DEPARTURE

3,175
9,525
3,967

0,001

ADR

R2 77
R2ZZ
R277ZS
R-277
R2ZZA
RF4012
BR1/8B-2Z
R255
R2CHH

R2.2Z
R2.2Z
R-2FF

33KDD3
77R-2



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/889-adr/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/196353/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/196354/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/196356/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/196357/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/196358/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/196359/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/196360/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/196361/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/196362/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/196363/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/196497/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/196498/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/196499/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/196500/

